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Our
services

AESTHETIC MEDECINE
Injections

Skin tightening

Microneedling

Hydrafacial

Biochemical peel
Microdermabrasion
Hydradermie double ionisation
Thermocoasulation

Photo-rejuvenation

BEAUTY TREATMENTS
Facial treatments

Hair removal

Makeup

Permanent makeup
Lashes

Hands and feet

Body treatments

Slimming treatments
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RELAXING
Massotherapy
Energy treatment

Relaxation and luminotherapy

GIFT-CARD

BOUTIQUE
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INSTALLMENTS ON TREATMENT

PACKAGE
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Live beautifully

When you think of us, we hope that professionalism
and impeccable service come to mind.

For us, service means a constant focus on how
people desire to be treated. It also involves the
dedication and generosity of a passionate team.




AESTHETIC
MEDECINE

Injections

Neuromodulators

Botox, Dysport, Xeomin from 12
Hyaluronic acid

Juvederm Syringe from 650
Biostimulants

Radiesse, Sculptra For a limited time 12009 950

Thanks to his medical
skills and passion

for aesthetics, Dr.
Bilodeau can help
you safely regain a
younger and more
dynamic appearance.

Dr. Eric Bilodeau Certified from the Canadian Board
of Aesthetic Medicine

Skin tightening

Exilis 360 by BTL

Firmer, more toned, and younger-looking skin. This monopolar
radiofrequency device provides a non-invasive treatment that
reduces wrinkles by increasing the production of collagen

and elastin. Elixis Elite Ultra 360 offers comprehensive skin

rejuvenation.

Eye contour

Neck and half maxilla

Face

Face and neck

Face, neck, lips

Face, neck, lips and cleavage

Body

Session

195

400
460
500
500

4 sessions
768
896

1280

1472
1600
1600

Payment plan offered
6 sessions

1152

1344

1920

2208

2400

2400

Price per area upon consultation




Microneedling

Sterile serum

Get long-term results without surgery
thanks to this innovative treatment
derived from medical mesotherapy.
This technique stimulates cellular
renewal through dermal micro-
perforation, adding a serum (sterile
cocktail) without preservatives,
providing a perfect complement to
activate cellular renewal.

Face, neck 190
Body 300
Méso sans aiguille (électropration) 190

Liv beautifully with a friend

Refer a friend and both receive a
$25 voucher for the Liv boutique.

For a friend who takes two treatments or more.
Effective July 31,2023

Hydrafacial

The results are immediate from the first session. Your skin will
be smoother and more radiant, and pores will be less visible.
Pigsmentation spots and imperfections will also be reduced,
giving your face a more even and luminous complexion.

Payment plan offered

Sesssion 4 sessions
Signature 199 7
Deluxe 295 1062
Platine 325 1170
Perk eyes 75
Perk lips 75
Body Upon consultation




Biochemical
peel

Our Ekseption biochemical peels are primarily formulated with
innovative, new generation acids that are non-photosensitizing,
safe, and comfortable. They address various challenging skin
conditions. They are mainly offered for the face and also for
certain parts of the body.

Payment plan offered

Session 4 sessions
Face, neck 180 576
Face, neck, cleavage, hands 220 704

Microdermabrasion

Microdermabrasion is a cosmetic procedure that stimulates
cellular renewal, increasing the production of collagen and
elastin, thereby enhancing skin firmness and elasticity. Its
exfoliating action promotes better absorption of skincare
products.

Payment plan offered
Au chorindon Unité 150 Cure de 4 560

Body Upon consultation

Hydradermie
double ionisation

Hydradermie Double lonisation is a rejuvenating facial
treatment. Your skin will be more hydrated, comfortable, and
regain its brightness and volume. It provides reparative action
on the entire face based on the choice of serums to achieve the
desired goal.

Eyes 45
Face 130
Lift 140

Thermo
coasulation

15 min 30
30 min 34
65 min 75

ONLINE
BOOKING "N

liv

livbeautespa.com
June 2019
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Photo-rejuvenation

IPL (Intense Pulsed Light) can be used to treat various skin
conditions, including:

Acne: Photo-rejuvenation can be used to treat mild to moderate acne by targeting

the bacteria responsible for inflammation and reducing sebum production.

Acne scars: Le Acne Scars: Photo-rejuvenation can also help diminish the

appearance of scars by promoting skin regeneration and improving texture.

Redness and Visible Blood Vessels: The pulsed light targets blood vessels

and redness, helping to reduce their appearance and improve skin uniformity.

Brown Spots and Pigment Spots: Photo-rejuvenation can help remove
these marks caused by sun exposure, aging, or other factors by targeting the pisments

responsible for their appearance.

Minor Pigmented Lesions: The treatment can also be effective for minor

pismentation issues such as freckles and lentigo.

Minor Vascular Lesions: IPL can help reduce the appearance of small visible

blood vessels on the skin, such as those associated with rosacea.

Skin Firmness: The treatment can stimulate collagen production, a protein
that helps maintain skin firmness and elasticity, potentially improving the overall

appearance of the skin.

Uneven Skin Texture: Photo-rejuvenation can help improve skin texture by

reducing the appearance of enlarged pores, fine lines, and superficial wrinkles.

Hyperpigmentation: The treatment can help lighten areas of the skin with

excessive pigmentation, such as age or sunspots.

Rosacea and Telangiectasia: Pulsed light can help reduce the appearance of
dilated and visible blood vessels associated with rosacea, rosacea, and telangiectasia,

skin conditions characterized by redness and visible blood vessels.

Organic sun
protection
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BEAUTY Facial treatments
T R E AT M E N TS Over 50 personalized facial treatments

Detailed descriptions for each of the treatments
available in the Facial Treatments Menu.

Absolute youth 120 min 190 Hydra'Global 90 min 150
Alginate aux pommes 90 min 180 Voile de collagéne 90 min 190
Diamant 90 min 180 Citadine 90min 130
Feuille d’or 24 carats 90 min 190 Beauté neuve 90 min 130
Désaltérant booster Méthode mosaique
d’énergie 90 min 135 modelante 120 min 230+
Aromatique 90 min 145 Signature Liv 120 min 180
Detox 30 min 50 Sensi'Repair 90 min 145
Classique de base 75 min 90 Hydratant décongestionnant
yeux 30 min 45
4 .
Expert Skln Cocon 45 min 85 , .
Programme évolutif Liv
Cure de soins spécifiques
Assess ment Nutri'Vital 75 min 145 personnalisés en 5 traitements
et plus

Dive into the heart of your skin’s health.
Martine, a certified skin therapist, will analyze
every aspect of your skin: skin hygiene, sebum
levels, hydration, diet, cosmetic products
used, and much more. Her expertise will help
you better understand your skin and develop
a customized strategic plan to improve its
condition.

Get Your at Home
30 minutes consultation 50 Beauty Ritual

| -



Hair removal

Wax

Half legs
+ bikini
+ bikini and underarms

+underarm
Full less
+ bikini
+ bikini and underarms
Full leg men
Bikini
Bikini men
Chest
Back
Underarms
Arms
Face
Upper lip

Eyebrows

Laser

High Speed Diode Lightsheer

Consultation

Discounts on
Half legs

combined
Full legs areas

Bikini

Bikini brésilien et intégral
Underarms

Chest

Back

Arms

Face

Upper lip

29
42 - 57
52 -62
37

43 - 45
50 -60
55-66

48 +
25 - 45
50+
34 - 46
35-43
17-20
25-32
39

18

19

Free
90
150
38
90
45
175
175
75
50
30

Electrolysis

Filament 2.50
10 minutes 18
15 minutes 21
30 minutes 38
60 minutes 62

Egyptian wax (Authentic Sugar Wax)

Variable depending on the area to be treated, minimum prices are displayed.

Half legs 36
Full legs 52
+ underarms 63
+ bikini brésilien 86
+ bikini intégral 92
+ bikini brésilien + underarms 96
+ bikini intégral + underarms 102
Chest 46
Back 42 - 49
Underarms 22
Arms 32-35
Face 39
Eyebrows 19
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Makeup

De jour

De soirée

De soirée + Session d'essai
Cours de maquillage

Flash

Permanent
makeup

Consultation
Eyes - Eyebrows - Lips

Correction de pigmentation - cicatrices

Lashes

On break until our new technician joins the team
Pose naturel (classique) pose compléte 2 hres
Pose 3D pose compléte 2 hres

Remplissage

Rehaussement et coloration (lashlift)
Rehaussement et coloration (sourcils)

Teinture
Lashes

Eyebrows

60
75
140
150
35

Free
Sur consultation

Sur consultation

120

130 - 140
50-75
80

80

27
21

Hands and feet

Duo

Spa pedicure and Shellac manucure

Hands

Manucure Spa

Santé des ongles

Traitement de vos ongles
Manucure vernis Shellac
Pose de vernis
Paraffine enveloppement des mains
Poses d’'ongles résine + poudre
Sans prothése
Avec prothese

Décos

Feet

Flash
Clipping, filing, sanding, cuticles, regular polish

Santé des ongles
Treatment for your nails that effectively targets common

nail issues while restoring their natural beauty

Beauté des Pieds
Soaking, cutting, filing, cuticles, light heel sanding,

cream application, regular polish
Spa
Beauté des pieds +Removal of calluses, exfoliation,

massage, polish application, or Shellac

Spa détente

Spa + Extended massage and paraffin wrap

Podiatric pedicure

Thorough podiatric care for foot conditions

Paraffin foot wrap

104

35

40
45
25
27

55
60

Sur mesure

35

45

50

67

85

85
27
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Body
treatments

Soin estival ou hivernal

Exfoliation, hydratation et détente
Soin du dos

Infratherapy

Couverture détoxifiante et réparatrice (45 min)

Slimming
treatments

Slimwave and Infratherapy

Trial + Consultation (Refundable upon the purchase of a treatment package)

1session
10 sessions
15 sessions

20 sessions

Lumicell Wave

Trial + Consultation (Refundable upon the purchase of a treatment package)

1session
10 sessions
15 sessions

20 sessions

120
80

45

25

99
595
825
998

25

929
595
825
998

Clauda | Servics 3 clenkil

Grabrlela | Esthéticierra -
; "

Suivez-nous
aoan

Vanwsa | Exthéticknne



RELAXING GIFT-

Massotherapy
25% discount
60 nin 90 nin g:s;li(:::—.first °/
Relaxing 88 m 10% discount 1 o
T seions o

Therapeutic 98 - more.

When you offer it to
someone who has
never been to Liv

Available in plastic card
and virtual card.

Energy treatment

Reiki 30 minutes 45

L ]
JOURMNEE

Relaxation ana s Follow ue
luminotherapy % B ¥ AW to not miss

anything!

By Psio
20 minutes 25
30 minutes 35

Talk to your esthetician about it and
visit www.psio.com
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BOUTIQUE

Discover a carefully curated selection of professional products
for the face, body, and hand and foot care.

Benefit from a complimentary skin analysis. Our highly trained
estheticians will be delishted to suide you on products tailored
to your specific needs.

We offer renowned brands such as Maria Galland, Phytomer,
and Euforia, known for their effectiveness.

MARIA GALLAND
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PARIS

PHYTOMER

EUFORIA

and more.

Watch your emails on your birthday for discounts

applicable on products in-store

INSTALLMENTS

ON TREATMENT

PACKAGE

4 sessions
two installments

Upon purchase

3rd session

6 sessions
three installments

Upon purchase
3 session

5th session

10 sessions
four installments

Upon purchase
3rd session
6t session

8t session

15 sessions
five installments

Upon purchase
3rd session
6th session
9th session

12t session

60
40%

40%
30%
30%

30%
30%
20*
20*

30%
30%
20%
10%
10%

20 sessions

six installments

Upon purchase
3rd session

7th session

11 session

14t session

17th session

25 sessions
eight installments

Upon purchase
3rd session

6th session

9th session

12th session

15t session

19% session

227 session

30*
20%
20%
10%
10%
10%

20*
15%
15%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%

A 5% fee is applicable on the
total price of the treatment
if paid in three installments
and more instead of a single

payment.
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